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i 2017/9/22 10:00 _ <0.01 2 ENE 2.0

HMERG SIS BH5m/ oRBODIBECALMIGEIRIE R




2017/09/22 10:56 0240326392

FROM

FAXO>FAX

12P/15P

201 7& 9B22B(2)11:00/8W10: 55 /RBFLB8804585537 P 12

. : . \.¢
EEE—RTHREF TFUTHRRNEMEEE (41 Svh) 5
HSE B MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 FEREEZYSIE {E%_ﬁ"j
2017/9/21 15:00 10.957 [ 1.513 [0.984 | 1.809 | 1.239 | 0.518 | 0.946 | 0.867 | NW 6.9 e
2017/9/21 15:10 |0.858 | 1.515 [0.982 | 1.810 | 1.235 | 0.516 | 0.947 | 0.868 | NW 6.2 g
2017/9/21 15:20 | 0.858 | 1.510 | 0.982 | 1.808 | 1.235 ) 0,517 ]0.944 | 0.867 | - NW 5.1 '
2017/9/21 15:30 |0.958 | 1.511 10.983 | 1.810 |.1.236 | 0.519 | 0,945 | 0.868 | WNW | 64 &
2017/9/21 15:40 | 0.958 | 1.513 [ 0.984 {1.810 |1.239 | 0,519 [0.946 | 0.869 | NW 4.0 B
2017/9/21 15:50 10,957 [1.514 [0.984 | 1.811 |1.238 | 0.516 [0.945 | 0.869 | NNE 1.7 i
2017/9/21 16:00 | 0.957 |1.513 {0.980 | 1.810 | 1.239 | 0.518 | 0.945 | 0.867 | WNW 2.3 i
2017/9/21 16:10 |0.958 |1.511 | 0.982 | 1.808 [1.238 | 0.517 | 0.943 | 0.867 | NW 4.7 i’
2017/9/21 16:20 | 0.958 {1.512 [0.982 | 1.811 |1.238 [ 0.516 | 0.945 | 0.867 | WNW 5.1 S
2017/9/21 16:30 | 0.959 [ 1.511 |0.982 | 1.810 |1.237 | 0.516 _|0.945 | 0.867 | NW 44 i
2017/9/21 1640 | 0.958 | 1.515 [0.984 |.1.809 | 1.237 ] 0.516 |0.945 | 0.867 | WNW 3.9 =
2017/9/21 16:50 |0.962 | 1.511 |0.985 | 1.810 | 1.235 1 0.517 | 0.945 | 0.870 | WNW 4.6 i
2017/9/21 17:00 10.960 j1.513 [0.984 |1.809 |1.235 | 0.516 | 0.946 | 0.868 | WNW 57 &=
2017/9/21 17:10° | 0.955 | 1.514 [0.984 |1.809 [1.235 {0.518 | 0.947 | 0.869 | WNW 64 b
2017/9/21 17:20 | 0.956 | 1.513 |0.987 |1.813 [1.237 | 0.517 | 0.946 | 0.867 | WNW 5.6 =
2017/9/21 17:30 ]10.955 11.515 | 0.985 | 1.809 | 1.237 1 0.518 [0.944 | 0.869 | WNW 5.6 iy
2017/9/21.17:40 {10.955 | 1.5156 {0.983 | 1.811 [1.236. | 0.518 | 0.945 | 0.870 W 4.6 1
. 2017/9/21 17:560 {0,956 |1.514 |0.984 [1.812 |1.239 | 0.518 |0.944 10.869 | W 6.3 i
2017/9/21 18:00 | 0.955 [ 1.518 10.987 ) 1.810 | 1.238 |0.518 [0.946 | 0870 | W - 6.9 i
2017/9/21 18:10 {0.955 [1.514 10.986 | 1.809 |1.239 | 0.517 | 0.947 | 0.870 W 6.0 &
2017/9/21 18:20 | 0.955 | 1.517 [0.985 |1.812 [1.239 | 0.517 | 0.945 {0.870 | WNW 5.5 o
2017/9/21 18:30 10.956 | 1.514 10.984 | 1.812 [1.237 | 0.517 | 0.945 |0.870 | WNW. 5.0 i
2017/9/21 18:40 | 0.957 | 1.515°10.984 | 1.809 [1.235 | 0,516 | 0.946 |0.870 | WNW | 3.5 L
2017/9/21 18:560 | 0.953 | 1.515 (0.984 | 1.811 | 1.236 | 0.517 | 0.946 {0.871 | WNW 5.1 3
2017/9/21 19:00 | 0.954 | 1.516 |0.984 {1.811 [1.236 | 0.518 |'0.946 | 0.869 W 5.9 i
2017/9/21 19:10 |1 0.954"'| 1.515 |0.985 | 1.810 | 1.235 ; 0.518 [0.946 ;0.870 | W 8.3 i
2017/9/21 19:20 0953 | 1.516 [ 0.985 | 1.810 [1.237 | 0.519 [ 0.944 |0.870 | W 14 =
2017/9/21 19:30 10955 |1.514 10.984 11812 | 1.237 10.519 |0.947 |0.869 W [R] i
2017/9/21 19:40 [0.954 | 1.513 10.984 | 1.808 [1.235 | 0.517 | 0.946 {0.869 | WNW 5.8 i
2017/9/21 19:50 0,953 |1.516 | 0.984 |1.810 |1.238 | 0.519 | 0.944 10.870 | WNW 6.2 L
2017/9/21 20:00 ]0.953 [1.517 | 0.986 |1.808 | 1.237 | 0.518 [0.946 [0.871 | WNW 1.1 il
2017/9/21 20:10 10.958 | 1.513 10.982 |1.811 |1.234 | 0519 [ 0.945 [0.869 | NW 73 Fad
2017/9/21 20:20 {0.954 | 1.516 ]0.984 [1.812 [1.236 | 0.518 | 0.944 |0.869 | WNW 6.6 =
2017/9/21 20:30 {0.954 [1.515 {0.884 | 1.810 | 1.237 | 0.517 | 0.946 {0.870 | WNW 6.4 i
2017/8/21 20:40 |0.954 [1.513 |0.985 {1.806 | 1.235 | 0.517 | 0.945 | 0.870 | WNW 5.3 i
2017/9/21 20:50 | 0.953 | 1.514 [ 0.982 11,806 | 1.236 | 0.515 | 0.945 | 0.869 il 5.3 -
2017/9/21 21:00 10,952 11.514 10.984 11.807 | 1.236 | 0.516 |0.944 | 0.868 | WNW 3.9 )
2017/9/21 21:10 10.953 | 1.516 |0.981 §1.809 }1.235 [ 0.517 10.945 | 0.869 | NNW 3.8 - iE
2017/9/21 21:20 {0.955 | 1.515 | 0,984 {1.808 |1.235 | 0.517 |0.945 | 0.869 | NNW 54 &
2017/9/21 21:30 10.954 | 1.515 | 0.983.]1.808 [ 1.234 [ 0.518 |0.945 | 0.870 | NW 5.3 i
2017/9/21 21:40 10.953 | 1.515 | 0.984 | 1.807 |1.238 | 0.517 | 0.947 [0.869 | NW 5.2 =
2017/9/21 21:50 10952 | 1.611 |0,982 11.811 |1.237 [ 0518 10.945 [0.869 | NW 45 =
2017/9/21 22:00 10,954 | 1.513 (0.984 |1.808 |1.235 | 0.517 1-0.945 [0.870 | NW 4.7 i
2017/9/21 22:10 {0.954 [1.511 [0.982 | 1.809 | 1.237 | 0.517 |0.946 [ 0.869 | NNW 5.0 =
2017/8/21 22:20 10.954 [1.514 [0.982 | 1.809 | 1.238 |'0.515 10844 [0.869 | NW 46 "
2017/9/21 22:30 {0.952 | 1.512 | 0,984 | 1.811 |1.234 [ 0516 10.945 |0.870 | NW 44 i
2017/9/21 22:40_[0.954 | 1.512 |1 0.981 |1.810 | 1.236_| 0.517 | 0.945 | 0.869 | NW 40 =
2017/9/21 22:50 [ 0.954 |1.513°1.0.981 | 1.809 |1.237 [ 0.517 ] 0.945 | 0.871 | WNW 4.2 b
2017/9/21 23:00 [0.953 [1.513 10.980 |1.808 | 1.235 | 0.516 | 0.946 [0.869 | WNW 3.8 i
2017/9/21 23:10 |10.952 |1.511 [0.983 | 1.809 [1.235 | 0.516 | 0.945 | 0.868 | WNW 4.1 i
2017/9/21 23:20 [0.952 [1.5711 | 0.981 |1.811 | 1.238.] 0.515 | 0.945 | 0.868 | WNW d.5 &
2017/9/21 23:30 | 0.951 [1.611_10.982 |11.810 |1.236 | 0.515 10945 |0.868 | W 2.6 i
2017/9/21 23:40 [0.952 [ 1511 | 0.982 | 1.805 | 1.235 | 0.517 | 0.945 | 0.868 | WNW 3.4 i
2017/9/21 2350 (0,952 [1.511 | 0.984 | 1.806 | 1.234 | 0.517 | 0,945 | 0.869 W 3.3 =
2017/9/22 0:00 | 0.951 | 1.511 [0.982 | 1.807 | 1.235 1 0.516 [ 0.944 10870 | W 2.8 &
2017/9/22 0:10 | 0,852 |1.513 [ 0.981 | 1.805 [1.233 | 0.516 | 0.945 | 0.869 W 2.9 4
2017/9/22.0:20 1 0.950 [1.510 [0.981 |1.806 | 1.237 | 0.518 |0.945 | 0.868 W 2.8 i
2017/9/22 0:30 1 0.952 {1.513 10981 | 1.808 {1.236 | 0.514 10.843 | 0.867 | SW 0.9 ES
2017/9/22 040 10.95011.511 {0980 | 1,806 {1.236 | 0.515 10.943 | 0.867 W 1.9 i
2017/9/22 0:50 | 0.952 |1.510 ;0981 |1.803 |1.236 | 0.515 }0.943 | G.869 * CALM S
20117/9/22 1.00 1.510 10982 11.807.]11.236 | 0.516 | 0.945 |0.869 | NW i.1 i

0.950
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2017/09/22 10:56 0240326392

FROM

FAXDFAX

13P/15P

20178 9A228(E) 11 :01 /FH10.:55-XFHFE804696637 P 13

wBRE—RTHREEMN =E—5!'JJ€7"I<ZI*§F§1¥§§$(HSV/M

i

s ) - - a _ _ _ _ ZGI‘JQ(QSm) -
HIsE ArF MP=1 | MP-2 | MP—3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 |—Zasasiite B
2017/9/22 1:10_[0.952 [1.510 [0.981 | 1.808 [1.235 | 0.516 [0.944 [0.871 | N 1.4 =
201779722 1:20 | 0.951 | 1.507 | 0.981 | 1.809 | 1.234 | 0.516 | 0.944 | 0.869 | NNE 0.9 5=
2017/9/22 1:30 | 0.952 | 1.511 | 0.981 |1.808 | 1.235 | 0.517 | 0.946 |0.868 | NNW | 0.8 i
2017/9/22 1:40 | 0.950 | 1.508 | 0.981 | 1.807 | 1.236 | 0.516 | 0.942 | 0.868 | * CALM i
2017/9/22 1:50 | 0.947 [ 1.509 | 0.980 | 1.808 | 1.234 | 0.516 | 0.944 | 0.869 * | CALM g
2017/9/22 2:00 | 0.050 | 1.510 | 0.980 | 1.807 | 1.236 | 0.514 | 0.944 [0.868 | NNW | 0.6 3
2017/9/22 210 | 0.950 | 1.513 | 0.979 | 1.805 | 1.234 | 0.515 | 0.943 | 0.868 | NW 0.9 &
2017/9/22 2:20 | 0.048 | 1.510 | 0979 | 1.807 | 1.233 [ 0.515 | 0.944 | 0870 | SE 0.6 i
2017/9/22 2:30 | 0.949 [1.511 | 0.881 [ 1.807 [1.235 | 0.516 | 0.944 | 0.867 * CALM &
9017/9/22 2:40 | 0.948 |.1.512 ./ 0.980 | 1.806 | 1.235 | 0.514 | 0.044 | 0.869 | N 1.2 E
2017/9/22 250 | 0.851 | 1.508 | 0.979 | 1.805 | 1.236 | 0.514 | 0.943 | 0.867 | NNW 1.7 i
2017/9/22 3:00 | 0.948 | 1.510 | 0.980 | 1.807 | 1.237 | 0.514 | 0.943 | 0.866 | NNW 2.0 i\
2017/9/22 3:10 | 0,950 | 1.508 | 0.981 | 1.807 | 1.237 | 0.515 | 0.944 | 0.867 | NW 09 - .
2017/9722 3:20 | 0.948 | 1.509 | 0.980 | 1.805 [1.234 | 0.516 | 0.945 |0.868 | WNW | 06 i
2017/9/22 3:30 | 0,948 | 1.511 | 0.981 |1.804 [1.234 | 0.514 | 0.944 | 0.868 | NW 0.6 %
2017/9/22 3:40 | 0.950 1,511 | 0.981 | 1.806 | 1.234 | 0.515 | 0.943 | 0.867 | NNW 12 1
2017/9722 3:50 | 0.950 | 1.508 | 0.981 [ 1.808 [ 1.236 | 0.513 | 0.944 [0.868 | NNW 0.6 g .
" 2017/9/22 400 | 0,947 [ 1.510 | 0,083 | 1.806 | 1.234 | 0.515 | 0.942 | 0.869 | NNW 1.2 ° .\
[ 2017/9/22 4:10_|0.948 | 1.507 | 0.980 | 1.807 | 1.236 | 0.515 | 0.945 |0.868 | NW 0.9 3
201779722 4:20 *| 0.949 [ 1.610 | 0.980 | 1.808 | 1.234 | 0.516 [ 0.943 | 0.868 | WNW | 1.1 i
2017/9/22 4:30 | 0.950 | 1.510 | 0.978 | 1.805 | 1.234 | 0.514 | 0.944 | 0.868 | NW 0.9 &
2017/9/22 4:40 | 0.048 | 1.510 | 0.980 | 1.806 | 1.235 | 0.516 | 0.945 | 0.867 | W 0.9 i
2017/9/22 4:50 |0.948 | 1.511 |0.981 [1.808 |1.237 | 0516 |0.944 [0.868 | WNW 1.1 [
2017/9/29 5:00 | 0.947 | 1.509 | 0.980 | 1.806 | 1.233 | 0.515 | 0.942 | 0.868 | W 0.9 [
2017/9/22 5:10 | 0.949 | 1.507 | 0,980 | 1.806 | 1.236 | 0.514. | 0.044 | 0.868 | WNW 1.2 i
| 2017/9/22 520 |0.949 | 1.510 |0.980 | 1.805 | 1.233 [ 0514 [0.944 [0.869 | W 1.2 "
2017/9/22 5:30 | 0.948 | 1.5610 1 0.979 | 1.804 [ 1.235 | 0.514 [0.944 [0.868 | WNW | 1.7 g
2017/9/22 5:40 | 0.947 | 1.509 | 0.979 | 1.804 | 1.234 | 0516 | 0.942 | 0.867 | WNW 1.2 ]
2017/9722 5:50 |0.947 | 1.508 | 0.979 |1.805 | 1.234 | 0.513 | 0.943 [ 0.867 * CALM i
2017/9/22 6:00 | 0.947 | 1.510 | 0.081 | 1.806 | 1.234 | 0.514-10.044 [0.869 | * | GCALM &
2017/9/22 6:10 1 0.048 | 1,507 1 0.980 | 1.804 | 1.934 | 0514 | 0.943 | 0.867 * CALM 3
2017/9/22 6:20 |1 0.949 | 1,509 | 0.979 | 1.806 | 1,236 | 0514 |0.943 | 0.867 * CALM 3
2017/9/22 6:30 | 0.950 | 1.500°|0.980 | 1.806 | 1.233 | 0.5613 |0.943 | 0.868 | SSE 0.8 &
2017/9/22 6:40 0,948 | 1.510 | 0.980 | 1.805 |1.234 | 0512 |0.943 | 0867 | W 1.2 3
2017/8722 6:50 10.948 | 1.507 | 0.980 | 1,804 | 1,235 | 0.514 | 0.942 | 0.867 * | CALM i
2017/9/722 7:00 | 0.950 | 1.509 | 0.981 | 1.805 |1.233 | 0514 |0.041 [0.867 | SW 0.0 )
2017/9/22 7:10 | 0.948 | 1.511 |0.978 | 1.804 |1.234 | 0.513 | 0.943 {0.868 | SW 0.6 5
2017/9/22 7:20 10,951 | 1.511 |0.979 [ 1.806 | 1.234 | 0.513 | 0.944 | 0.867 | SW 0.6 3
2017/9/22 730 10,951 | 1.511 10981 | 1.808 | 1.236 | 0513 |0.943 |0868 | S | 06 &
2017/9/22 7:40 {0850 | 1.510 | 0,981 [1.808 | 1.233 | 0.514 [ 0.943 | 0.867 | SW 0.8 L 3
2017/9/22 7:50 | 0.852 [ 1,511 | 0.981 | 1.806 |1.237 | 0.513 |0.943 [0.868 | S 1.2 i
2017/9/22 8:00 {0.950 | 1.513 | 0.979 [ 1.807 | 1.231- | 0.514 | 0.943.{ 0.869 * CALM S
2017/9/22 8:10 10948 [1.510 {.0.882 | 1.807 | 1.233 | 0.513 | 0.842 1 0.868 | SE 0.8 iw
2017/9/22 8:20 | 0.950 | 1.500 | 0.980 | 1.806 |1.233 [ 0513 |0.940 [0.860 | SE 1.2 $E
2017/9/22 8:30 | 0.949 | 1507 | 0.978 |1.810 | 1.232 | 0513 | 0.944 | 0.867 | SE 1.2 i
2017/9/22 8:40 | 0.950 | 1.510 |0.879 | 1.808 | 1.233 | 0512 | 0.842 |0.867 | SE 1.5 &=
2017/9/22 8:50 | 0.949 | 1.509 | 0.079° | 1.809 | 1.233 | 0513 | 0.843 [0.868 | ESE 1.7 I
" 2017/9/22 900 [0.949 | 1512 (0978 [1.808 [1.235 | 0.512 | 0.940 | 0.865 | SE 1.5 i
2017/9/22 610 | 0.948 | 1.511 | 0.981 | 1.811 [1.234 | 0.512 |0.943 | 0.866 | ESE 2.0 i
2017/9/22 9:20 [ 0.049 | 1,513 {0.979 [1.811 |1.234 [0.512 |0.943 1 0.865 | ESE 1.9 i
2017/9/22 9:30 | 0.949 | 1.512 | 0.979 [1.810 {1.235 | 0514 [0.945 [0.864 | E 1.9 3
2017/9/22 9:40 | 0950 | 1.612 | 0.977 |1.810 |1.233 { 0.513 | 0.944 [0.867 | ESE 2.4 &=
2017/9/22 9:50 | 0.950 | 1,616 |.0.877. | 1.808 | 1.236 | 0.513 | 0.944 | 0.865 | ESE 2.3 [
2017/9/22 10:00 | 0.951 | 1.512 | 0.978 [ 1.809 | 1.237 | 0.513 | 0.942 [0.865 | SE 2.0 =
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2017/09/22 10:56 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX 14P/15P
20178 9H228<{&)11:02/8/I1C:55  YEHL8804895537 P 14
./
BRE—FTFHRER Bo4ULYTER (TREMP) /'J\
EHFEEAREE EMHEE AR
H By (mSv.”h) . (¢ Sv.”h) (4 Sv.”h)
2017/9/21 15:00 - 0.016 1 1
2017/9/21 15:30 0.016 . 1 1
2017/9/21 16:00 0016 1 1
2017/9/21 16:30 0.016 1° 1
2017/9/21 17:00 0,016 1 1
2017/9/21 17:30 0,015 1 1
2017/9/21 18:00 0.015 1 1
-2017/9/21 18:30 0.016 A 1
2017/9/21 18:00 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 18:30 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 20:00 . 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 20:30 0,015 1. 1
2017/9/21 21:00 0015 1 1
2017/9/21 21:30 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 22:00 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 22:30 0,015 1 1
2017/9/21 23:00 - 0.015 1 1
2017/9/21 23:30 0,015 1 1
2017/8/22 0:00 0.015 1 1
2017/9/22 0:30 0.015 1 1
2017/9/22 1:00 0,015 1 1
-2017/8/22 1:30 . 0.015 i 1
-2017/8/22 2:00 0,015 1 1
2017/9/22 2:30 0,015 1 1
2017/9/22 3:.00 0015 1 1
2017/9/22 3:30 : 0.015 i 1
2017/9/22 400 -1 - 0.015 i 1
2017/9/22 4:30 0.015 1 1
2017/0/22 5:00 © 0015 1 1
7017/9/22 5:30 0.015 1 1
2017/9/22 6:00 0,015 1 1
2017/9/22 6:30 0,015 1 1
2017/9/22 T:00 0.015 1 1
2017/9/22 7:30 © 0015 1 1
2017/9/22 8:00 0.015 . 1 "1
2017/9/22 8:30 0.015 1 1
2017/9/22 9:00 0.015 | 1 1
2017/9/22 9:30 0.0186 ] 1
2017/9/22 10:00 0.018 1 1
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2017/9/22 15:10 |0.952 | 1.518 {0.986 |[1.813 | 1.243 [ 0.515 |0.943 [0.868 | SSE 2.3

2017/9/22 15:20 [0.251 [1.520 | 0.984 | 1.813 ;1.241 | 0.515 0.944 0867 |_S - 32,
2017/9/22 15:30 10.955 | 1.518 | 0.984 | 1.814 | 1.242 | 0.516 | 0.945 |0.867 | SSE .| 3.0
2017/9/22 1540 [ 0.954 | 1.522 | 0.984 | 1.815 [1.241 | 0.516 {0.044 1 0.86% | S 3.4

2017/9/22 15:50 [0.954 |1.519 |0.982 [1.815 | 1.243 j0.517 {0.944 [0.868 | SSE 4.0
2017/9/22 16:00 [ 0.954 |1.519 | 0.982 | 1.815 [1.243 | 0.516 {0.944 | 0.869 | ' SSE 38
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